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9.

10.
1.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.

Opening
Announcements
Approval of Transcript
Approval of Agenda
Candidate Board

Voting

Update on Financial statement
New Budget Proposal
Voting

Update on Policy Plan
Update social safety plan

Idea box
Important dates
1. June 16 - 22 Study sessions
2. June 18 Mini event
3. June 27 BBQ Borrel
4. August 20 - 22 Vu Introduction Days
5. August 22 Borrel #0
6. August 25 - 26 Vu Introduction Days
7. August 25 Meet The Committees
8. September 3 General Meeting #1
A.O.B.

Questions or Comments
Closing



